
The Square L27.xls 10/07/2022

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN  ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
THE SQUARE, IRVINE (1)  THE SQUARE, IRVINE (1)

49 MILES L27  49 MILES L27
© 2022 Orange County Wheelmen © 2022 Orange County Wheelmen

OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

 START 0.1 0.1  START 0.1 0.1

R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.5 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.5

R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.6 R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.6

R RED HILL 0.8 1.4 R RED HILL 0.8 1.4

R ALTON 11.5 12.9 R ALTON 11.5 12.9

R MONARCH 0.5 13.4 R MONARCH 0.5 13.4

R DIMENSION 0.7 14.1 R DIMENSION 0.7 14.1

R CANADA 1.1 15.2 R CANADA 1.1 15.2

R LAKE FOREST 3.3 18.5 R LAKE FOREST 3.3 18.5

L MOULTON 1.5 20.0 L MOULTON 1.5 20.0

R EL TORO 3.0 23.0 R EL TORO 3.0 23.0

L LAGUNA CANYON 3.2 26.2 L LAGUNA CANYON 3.2 26.2

R CLIFF 0.1 26.3 R CLIFF 0.1 26.3

R ROSA BONHEUR 0.1 26.4 R ROSA BONHEUR 0.1 26.4

R CYPRESS 0.0 26.4 R CYPRESS 0.0 26.4

L MONTEREY 0.5 26.9 L MONTEREY 0.5 26.9

L HIGH 0.0 26.9 L HIGH 0.0 26.9

R HILLCREST 0.5 27.4 R HILLCREST 0.5 27.4

L LEDROIT 0.1 27.5 L LEDROIT 0.1 27.5

R PCH 4.9 32.4 R PCH 4.9 32.4

L POPPY 0.3 32.7 L POPPY 0.3 32.7

R OCEAN 0.3 33.0 R OCEAN 0.3 33.0

R MARGUERITE 0.2 33.2 R MARGUERITE 0.2 33.2

L BAYSIDE 2.4 35.6 L BAYSIDE 2.4 35.6

C BAYSIDE THRU RV GATE – BRIDGE 0.8 36.4 C BAYSIDE THRU RV GATE – BRIDGE 0.8 36.4

L BACK BAY 3.1 39.5 L BACK BAY 3.1 39.5

R EASTBLUFF / FORD / BONITA CYN 4.0 43.5 R EASTBLUFF / FORD / BONITA CYN 4.0 43.5

L ANTEATER 0.4 43.9 L ANTEATER 0.4 43.9

R CALIFORNIA 0.9 44.8 R CALIFORNIA 0.9 44.8

L HARVARD 2.3 47.1 L HARVARD 2.3 47.1

L MAIN 1.5 48.6 L MAIN 1.5 48.6

R MACARTHUR 0.1 48.7 R MACARTHUR 0.1 48.7

L PARKING LOT 0.1 48.8 L PARKING LOT 0.1 48.8

 FINISH 0.0 48.8  FINISH 0.0 48.8


	SHEET 1

